S5M series
Ue MAX 1500 Vdc Ie MAX 1800A DC 21B.
4P+4P.
Back to back with operating mechanism
in side.1 2 3 4 5
S 5 M
S7 DC series
Ue MAX 1500 Vdc Ie MAX 500 A DC 21B pure 2P.

units
2
units
S5M & S5N SERIES | SWITCHES | 4P+4P | 630A-1800A
DC switch-disconnectors
S7 DC SERIES | HIGH-PERFORMANCE SWITCHES | 2P | 160A-500A
Rated operational voltage Rated operational
current Ie (A) Size Connection
2P
2P
Ue Code
1500 V DC21B
160
1
S7-01602PS0
200 S7-02002PS0
250 S7-02502PS0
315 S7-03152PS0
400 S7-04002PS0
500 S7-05002PS0
1500 V DC UL98B
250 S7-02502PS00L*
320 S7-03202PS00L*
400 S7-04002PS00L*
500 S7-05002PS00L*
* References only UL.
* For side operation, please consult.
Size
Manual handle  Auxiliary contacts *(5) Captive Nut Spacer Fixing Brackets

6
5
8
7
2P
Rated operational voltage Rated operational
current
Ie (A)
Size Connection Code
Ue
1500 V DC21B
16
00
ZFC16VZVH4A4O
25 ZFC25VZVH4A4O
32 ZFV32VZVH4A4O
40 ZFV40VZVH4A4O
55 ZFV55VZVH4A4O
ZFC & ZFV DC SERIES | SWITCHES | 2P | 16A-55A
1500 V
DC
ZFC DC
ZFC DC & ZFV DC SERIES | SWITCHES | 2P | 16A-55A
2P
Rated operational voltage Rated operational
current
Ie (A)
Size Connection Code
Ue
1500 V DC21B
16 00
(ZFC)
ZFC16SMAH1NA4O
25 ZFC25SMAH1NA4O
1500 V DC21B / DC-PV1
32
00
(ZFV)
ZFV32SMAH1A4O
40 ZFV40SMAH1A4O
55 ZFV55SMAH1A4O
ZFV DC
2P
A4O
2

3
6
5
8
7
2P
Rated operational voltage Rated operational
current
Ie (A)
Size Connection Code
Ue
1000V DC21B
16
00
ZFC16PFLH4A4O
32 ZFV32PFLH4A4O
55 ZFV55PFLH4A4O
ZFC - ZFV DC SERIES | SWITCHES | 2P | 16A-55A